
                                                                                                                                

 
                UTILITY CLIENT REFERENCES    

 
 
 
Berkeley Water 
251 Caperton Blvd, Martinsburg, WV 25403 
Christine Thiel, Project Manager, (304) 267-4600 
cthiel@berkeleywater.org  
 
 
City of Manassas 
8500 Public Works Drive, Manassas, VA 20110 
Tony Dawood, Director of Utilities, 703-257-8382 
Tdawood@ci.manassas.va.us  
 
 
Fairfax Water 
8570 Executive Park Drive - Fairfax, VA  22301 
Bobby Cotton, Manager of Engineering (703) 698-5600  
rcotton@fairfaxwater.org  
 
 
Fauquier County 
10 Hotel Street, Warrenton, VA 20186 
Paul McCulla, County Administrator, (540) 422-8020 
paul.mcculla@fauquiercounty.gov  
 
 
Harrisonburg Rockingham Regional Service Authority 
PO Box 8, Mt. Crawford, VA 22841 
Sharon Foley, Executive Director, 540 434-1053 
sfoley@hrrsa.org  
 
 
Prince William County Service Authority 
4 County Complex Ct, Woodbridge, VA  22192 
Debbie Maxwell, Capital Project Manager, (703) 658-4224  
Dmaxwell@pwcsa.org  
 
 
Rivanna Water and Sewer Authority  
695 Moores Creek Lane - Charlottesville, VA 22902 
Scott Schiller, P.E. (434) 977-2970 ext. 206  
sschiller@rivanna.org  
 
 
Stafford County Public Utilities 
PO Box 339, Stafford, VA 22555 
Scott Powell, Project Manager (540) 658-5164  
SPowell@staffordcountyva.gov 
 



                                                                                                                                

 
 
 
Town of Culpeper 
400 South Main Street, Culpeper, VA 22701 
Jim Hoy, P.E., Director of Public Services (540) 825-0285 
jhoy@culpeperva.gov 
 
 
Upper Occoquan Service Authority 
14631 Compton Road - Centreville, VA 20121 
Bob Angelotti, Deputy Director, (703) 803-2200 
Bob.angelotti@uosa.org  
 
 
Washington Gas Limited 
1000 Maine Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20024 
Warren Decker, Project Manager, (703) 750-5929 
wdekker@washgas.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


